Last date of receipt of application form through registered post will be 20
th

day from the date 

of publication of advertisement of SIL website. 

Candidates passed out the desired examination prior to year 2010, need not apply. 

Stipend shall be as per Apprentices Act-1961, which is at present 2400/- (Rupees Two 

Thousand Four Hundred Only.) per months, all inclusive. 

http://www.scootersindia.com/

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

SIL has the right to set different as well as higher norms, while short listing, taking into the 

requirements. Mere fulfillment of qualification requirements does not entitle candidate to be